Ceprudmkart crneumanucra

O6pa3osaTenbHan opradmasuma T

ABTOHOMHAR
HEKOMMEPYECKAR
OPTAHW3ALIMA
AOMONHWTENBHOMD
NMPOPECCUOHANBHOIO
OBPASOBAHWA "AKALEMIAR
MEOWMUWWMHCKOIrQ OBPAZ0BAHWMA"

DENEPANEHOE
roCYOAPCTEBEHHOE BHOIMETHOE
OBPASOBATENBHOE
YYPEAOEHME BRICWETD
OBPA3OBAHWA "TYBCKMIA
rocyYOAPCTBEHHBIA
YHUBEPCHUTET"

depepansHOs MOCYN3PCTEEHHOE
GropmeTHOE yupeOEHUe
«HalMoHaNEHEBIR MeQMLMHCKIR
WCCNenoBaTENECKME LWEHTR
XMPYEAM MMEHIA
A.B.BuwHescroros MudncTepoTEa
JopasooxpaHeHa PoCcCHACKOR
DenepaLyan

YacTHoe yupexaeHue
"DEpasoBaTENLHERA ORraHAIsULMA
LONOAHWTEARHOMO
npodeccuoHaneHoro obpazoeatnA
"MexgyHapooHaR aKageMua
SKCNERTHU3bEI M CUSHEKU"

[ata sx3ameHa

06.04.2020

19.06.2017

27122019

30.12.2019

Cepua/qomep ceprndurara

1177187101964

017124/648

027724/208773

115424 /24783589

ChewansHoOCTE

AKYLWEDCTED W
THMHEKONOTE

AxywepcTeo W
rMHEKOAOTMA

YReTpaseyKoEaR
OHarHoCTHEA

Cropas
MEOWLMHCKAA
MOKMOLLSL

Cpok gefcTewna

06.04.2025

19.086.2022

27122024

30.12.2024

Lata spigaysw

06.04.2020

059.07.2017

27.12,2019

30.12.2019



